ASS. REC. BY: Steve A16	
	GMMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SNB 1570 M Yr Regn: 39/7/21
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Frame Mover /
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Audi Q3 cc 1395
ut Workshop m/s	Colour Grey A/C: Insured / Std / NI / MA
0	Sp.Reading 13036 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: WAY222 39 M 1146 798
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modi: NII / 6/R/m / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 215/65R 17
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	R: //
repair at the time of inspection.	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/ TOYO/YOKO or FA/Ken
Ball, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	UBal. 5 mm UBal. 5 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 76/3/12 D.O.I. 30/3/12
Lum Stim: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Premium
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	Frent Lt
Dafe: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Jill Work	
	•
District Go David	
	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	Transportation:
Add Fee	
Roping Former:	:Interview (\$) Photos
Lump Sum / LE.E. (\$:Tech, Invs (\$) Others
I among the second seco	Communication of the Communica
	TOTAL]



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA,KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM,SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM,SG

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS

WORKSHOP

: UBI ROAD 1

CONTACT NO

6366 2323

FAX NO

: 6841 1183

REFERENCE

: PA/OD/0242/2022/JT

DATE

29-Mar-22

WIP

17307

VEHICLE IN WORKSHOP, KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 29/3/22

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6880 4602 - Fax: 6880 4838

OWNER'S NAME

: MS LIU HUILING

ADDRESS

26 JAMBOL PLACE

SINGAPORE 119353

TELEPHONE

: HP +65 98311226

TYPE OF CLAIM

OWN DAMAGE CLAIM

POLICY NO

: 7210084009

VEHICLE NO

SNB 1570 M

MODEL CODE

AUDI Q3 1.4 TFSI S TRONIC

MODEL YEAR

30/7/2021

ENGINE NO

CZD C 45197

CHASSIS NO

WAUZZZF39M1146798

MILEAGE

DATE IN

ESTIMATED BY

: JOHNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE

26-Mar-22

PLACE OF ACCIDENT

SUOTH BUONA VISTA ROAD



SS UBI ROAD 1. SINGAPORE 408699
TEL: 6366-2323 FAX: 6841-1183
EMAIL MORA KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SNB 1570 M

S/N	NATURE OF JOBS		ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
1	TO REMOVE, CHECK AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTSM HORNS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR, HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY AND FRONT PARKING AID.	S/N	\$ 480.00	×
2	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER RHS HEADLIGHT'S CONTROL UNIT AND POWER MODULE.	S/N	\$ 400.00	X
3	TO DISMANTLE AND RHS FRONT DOOR PANEL TRIM. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL RHS WING MIRROR ASSY TO FACILITATE RESPRAYING OF RHS FRONT DOOR.	S/N	\$ 280.00	<i>X</i> .
4	TO RENEW FRONT WINDSCREEN.	S/N	\$ 480.00	
5	TO INSTALL SOLAR FILM FOR FRONT WINDSCREEN.	S/N	\$ 400.00	X
	SUB TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 2,040.00	=



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183
EMAIL: CLOBA E HAT@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SNB 1570 M

S/N	NATURE OF JOBS		ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
6	TO CARRY OUT WATER SEEPAGE TEST FOR FRONT WINDSCREEN.	5/N	\$ 260.00	150
7	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW FORNT BUMPER, RHS FRONT FENDER, BONNET AND RHS HEADLIGHT. RE-ORGANIZE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.	500	\$ 3,200.00	1 00 0 1750
81	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, HINGES, RHS FRONT FENDER, RHS FRONT DOOR AND RHS UPPER A-PILLAR.		\$ 5,000.00	1100
9	TO CARRY OUT CLEAN UP FOR INTERIOR.	S/N	\$ 480.00	
10	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK.	S/N	\$ 192.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 11,112.00	



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 IEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA,KIJAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SNB 1570 M

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT	-
	The state of the s			. 073.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER X	1	\$	1,073.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER SPOILER X	1	\$	426.00	
3	FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - RH X	1	5	43.00	
4	FRONT FENDER - RH / 00	1	5	1,445.00	
	FRONT FENDER ATTACHMENT PARTS X	1	\$	66.00	
5	0	1	\$	98.00	
5	FRONT FENDER BRACE - RH	1	\$	39.00	
7	FRONT FENDER BRACKET - RH '.	1	5	260.00	
8	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER - RH			105.00	
9	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER ATTACHMENT PARTS X	1	\$		
10	FRONT FENDER COVER - RH	1	\$	18.00	
11	HEADLIGHT MOUNTING - RH X	1	\$	132.00	
12	HEADLIGHT - RH X	1	\$	5,952.00	
13	RONNET X K	1	\$	3,695.00	
14	BONNET IMPACT PROTECTION - CENTER 💢	1	\$	31.00	
	BONNET HINGE - LH / RH X	2	\$	162.00	
15	BONNET WHEEL ARCH COVER - LH / RH X	2	\$	566.00	
16	FRONT WINDSCREEN / MR	1	\$	1,246.00	
18	RAIN SENSOR GEL FOIL / MC	1	\$	130.00	
19	N//	1	\$	22.00	
20	AERO WIPER ARM - LH / RH 💢	2	\$	239.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$	15,748.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

SUBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 55 UBL NO. 2323 FAX: 6841 1183
TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183
TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183
TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SNB 1570 M

MAL				DAMAGED PA
c/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		S/NETT
S/N		1	5	103.60
21	AERODYNAMIC WIPER BLADES / (NT	1	\$	52.0 0
22	FRONT WINDSCREEN WATER DEFLECTOR STRIP - RH	1	\$	251.00
23	FRONT DOOR WINDOW SLOT SEAL TRIM STRIP TRITOGRAP	1	5	287.00
24	FRONT DOOR WINDOW GUIDE TRIM STRIP - RH	1	5	51.00
25	FRONT DOOR CORNER TRITE	S/N	\$	200.00
26	FRONT WINSCREEN SEALANT / //		\$	300.0
27	SUNDRIES		5	16,992.00
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS		\$	11,112.00
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES		\$	28,104.00
	GRAND TOTAL			

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SS UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699

EMAIL NORA KHAL@PREMIUMAUTO COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

NAME

SURVEYED DATE **AUTHORISED DATE**

EXCESS COST

LIABILITY REMARKS

Steve (LKK) Excers -?
80/3/22, 12.39 MBL Sy
5 dyr

PLEASE NOTE

THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISUAL INSPECTION OF THE AFFECTED VEHICLE. SHOULD WE REQUIRE FURTHER

LABOUR CHARGES AND SPARE PARTS IN THE PROGRESS OF REPAIR, WE SHALL INFORM YOU ACCORDINGLY. FOR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE, PLEASE REFER TO MS. NORAH KHAI AT TEL: 6768 9828 / 6768 9911 FOR

APPOINTMENT.

YOURS FAITHFULLY, PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- · To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

10HNNY BOO BODY REPAIR MANAGER ALLAN WU CLAIMS CONSULTANT SPOR223Q0004 / PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD [408699] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 26/03/2022 15:16 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: WONG KHONG SENG VERSION: 1 (26/03/2022 15:16 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for an univing and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available afcresaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

26/03/2022 15:16 (SGT) Date of Submission 26/03/2022 06:50 (SGT) Date of Accident South Buona Vista Rd, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Audi

SNB1570M Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? LIU HUILING Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX321C NRIC No LIUHUILING87@GMAIL.COM **Email Address** (Phone) +65-98311226 Mobile Phone No (Office) +65-98311226 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Q3 Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 1400 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage No Fleet Policy 7210084009 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

LIU HUILING Name of Driver SXXXX321C NRIC No

Accident report SP0R223Q0004

Page 1 of 33

Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation 11/08/2006 Date Of Driving Pass 15 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving experience Female Gender (Phone) +65-98311226 Mobile Number (Office) +65-98311226 Alt. Phone Number LIUHUILING87@GMAIL.COM **Email Address 26 JAMBOL PLACE** Address Address complement 119353 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collided into Bicyclist Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Bukit Merah West Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Name (Phone) +65-18003779999 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-63773923 Alt. Police Station Phone No 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 Singapore 159682 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO THE SKETCH PLAN & POLICE REPORT NO. T/20220326/2012 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes CAR CAMERA SD CARD HAS TAKEN BY TRAFFIC POLICE Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 BICYCLIST** Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Page 2 of 23

27/10/1987

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

NJURED 1

Name of injured person			•
Gender			•
Phone No.			-
Address			
Address Complement			•
Post Code			-
Approximate Age Years Old			-
Injuries Sustained		no compression and the second	
Injured person in which vehicle?			BICYCLIST
Were seat belts worn?			No
Was this injured conveyed to hosp	ital by a	mbulance?	Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to appead up the clurre process
- 2. This Formmustice completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or withholding of me. Hacts dury allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an admission of policy facility on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GA Records Management Centre established by the General Insuran-
- of Singapore (CIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon apply men by interests
- 7. By the ledgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copy of the report being mide a midble phoresent.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Londerstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , m, wickshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use a close and/or process in, personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by -possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to a neutron who have insured action(s) involved in this account (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicless, involved in this account (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicless, involved in this account (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicless, involved in this account (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicless. collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any research government agency authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (ii) processing therefore and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigation. History to the clans.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
- (in) carrying out and or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (N) administering my came (including the mising of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which a list events disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as wiet as on the external cover of enveloping mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handing and/or dealing with my chires.
- (collectively the 'Purposes')
- (b) all insurer(s) with have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permits and object. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- or my Personal interestion may can be disclosed by any of the insuffers and/or GM to their third party second providers of including their as visible firms, which may be seed outside of Singapore, for one of more of the above Pir, oses

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Page 4 of 23

Describe Cir	cumstances of	the Accide	continue attended to the second	and the second second	1/200	10326/30	- American
Pleas tela	1. 11x	sheet pl	no a posse	Per	1	10326/2012	
Control September 14 - September 15		and the special special section for			and the second second	AND THE RESIDENCE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	
			The second second second	Married Control of Control			
					A STATE OF THE STA	and the second s	
		***	and the second s	State & section of the state of	and the second of the second		
And Applications of Special Co.			a deposit of the second	or a passage make the	Name of the Owner of the Owner, where the	and the second s	
And the last the last territory and territory and the last territory and the last territory and the last territory and ter				and the same of th	and the second second	and the second s	
and the second second second second second			and the second s	See the second see the second	and the second	The second secon	
	and the same of th	the section of the se	recommend would have a section of the sec	Mary and the second property and the	and the second second	Control of the Contro	
-			the second second second second second	Marie Control of Control	and the second second		and the second
	and the state of t		A CONTRACTOR OF STREET	No. operator in decoration representation in the contract of t			
Commence of the last of the last owner or				Name of the Owner, which we have the		The state of the s	
activities and the control of the co		A CONTRACTOR OF STREET	ar charge contrasts the innuity fundament of the			and the state of t	
The state of the s	and were the relief or the section of the section of the section of		and the second s				-
and the state of t	A Company of the Second Second					and the second second	- Laplace Control
	1			proportion of the state of the		and the second s	
and the second second				-	many commence of the state of the second	and the state of the same of t	
		The second designation is	the state of the s				
	The state of the s			AN ON OTHER PROPERTY.	to and the second	-	
	AND THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF TH	and the second second second second				per may a refer of the first and fine the country of the first and the f	
	MESSAC WITH BETTER BETTER						
		And the second second	er opp verdisse redestingsstatistisk av styrik of variety with with				-
The second of the second of the second					The second secon		
	And the second s	A STATE OF THE STA					
					ON STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		
			- Continues of the Cont			The Section of the Se	god Mart
			A STORY AND STORY AND STORY	and the second second second second			
					The second secon		
			Annahi aphilippe aphilippe and a second and a	·	-	to the same of the	
	an an internal construction	-	and the second s	Marketing St. or St. of contract of the State of State of St. or	and the state of t		
	The state of the s		projeto o cario de conseguencia	The state of the s	Comment of the Commen		
	Annual of the second se		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	gada parameter de primer paga antimoner de playera de a constante a que			
	The second secon						
Declaration							
into ductors the	foregoing particula	ers are true in e	very respect				
A A SUL DESCRIPTION OF THE	and bearing	7.07				SES PIE	
						(3)	
						1	
Hudh	1118/12	47				Zunia s	
Policyholder's S Time	gnature / Date 3	Oriver's Sig & Time	nature (# driver is i	not the policyhol	deri / Date	Personnel - 25/3/2622 (offiger.
						-11/1/2022	10



10 124 6547 6.14

SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SLIP

	400/26506606		
		No. / NAIG or Passport No. / Bank a	and No.)
of	TP	Station / NPC / NPP)	
	eipt of the below mentioned i		
ereby acknowledge rec	nurosel Card	OY93 DVHCAO	FP
Che seeps		1	
	The second secon		
	THE COMMENT AND PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	The same of the sa	
The second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of		in contract to the least final distribution which is a grant defined to the property of the contract of the co	
		normal and Business region of the control of the co	1
	And the second s	um a chia anti sulti a casi a polici di che dei cun cie i dei chia aggiorni per di considera dei con con considera dei con	
and the second s		and the secretary of the second secon	
	and the second second second and the second		
0	The second secon	and and the west to the property demonstrates to require you will be to the state of the state o	a dia dia mandria dia dia dia dia dia dia dia dia dia d
- Liu Huil	119 , S 8 7 3 3 2 31 (Name, NRIC or Pas	C.	
, 26 Jamb	(Name, NRIC or Pas	sport No. / Rank and No.)	
	(Address / Police	Station / NPC / NPP)	
26/3/20		07.84 h	
(Date)		(Time)	0
Vitnessed by / * Handed	l over by:	Received by:	//
Delete if applicable)			
n X		>	4
MARKA	and the second s	Sign	naturo
(Signature)			
Liv Huilling S		288 ho	
		(Name, Contact No. / NRIG o	
Name, NRIC or Passport No			
Name, NRIC or Passport No			
Name, NRIC or Passport No			
Wew (Signature) Liv Huiling S Name, NRIC or Passport No Other Remarks:			
Name, NRIC or Passport No			





Police Station Of Origin. Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682 Report No. 1/202. 126/2017

Tel No: 1800-3779999

Date/Time 26/03/202	Report N	ACCIDENT	Vide Report No.: D/20220326/0041	Station Diary No.: 21
Informati Name of I	to Partici nformant:	A CONTRACTOR	Address: 26 JAMBOL PLACE SINGA	PORE 119353
LIU HUILING ID Type / ID No.:		210	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98311226
NRIGNO / S8733321C Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:	
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth: 27/10/1987	Type of Informant: Driver	Institution / School Name
Female Race:			Language: English	
Chinese Occupation: DOCTOR			Driving Licence Information Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive: No	Date/Tin Accident 26/03/20		0	Type of Location
Location: SOUTH BUON	A VISTA ROAD						
Weather:		1 - 1 - No. 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10	Surface:			Road	Speed Limit
Clear Traffic Flow:	and the second s	Dry Traffic	Control:			Traffic Light	Volume:
Two Way		Not Co	ontrolled			Anyor	ne conveyed by
Type of Collision Against cyclist	on:					Yes	lance.
-		557454 DE		100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Details of Vel	icle invoived	19	acatel 11	Color	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	Contract of the last	No of Passance
SNB1570M	vpe Stake: AUDI	0	23 1.4 TFSI 5 TRONIC 17")	Gray	TAR STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	riously maged	0

Details of Y	in transe Company	from scales	Transier .	Expery Date
Venida No.	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	7210084009	30/07/2021	29/07/2022
3,13,13,13,1	LTD			





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Morah View #01-01 SINGAPORE

Report No. 1/2022 126/2012

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destrian Cros	sing: NA
Consent Harens		to set to be to	The Court of the C		MANAGEMENT AND
Name	LIU HUILING			IO No.	S8733321C
Related Vehicle	NIL	****	Section of the sectio	Contact No	98311226
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of	Class: 3 -Date of Expiry: No.
was an analysis of the second				Driving Licence & Expiry Date	

Brief Detaile.

On 28/3/22 at about 0650hrs, I was driving along South Buona Vista Rd wanting to make a right Lim. I had stopped at the stop line and looked out for vehicles from my left, After my left was cleared, i move out slowly and looked over my right to see if it was clear. I was about to make the right turn when I saw a cyclist approaching on my right. I quickly stepped onto my brake however the cyclist could not stopped in time hence hit onto my windscreen. He was conscious and sustained abrasions on his right forearm. I then assisted to call for the embulance. He was then conveyed to NUH before the traffic police emved. My cer's windscreen had cracked and there is a dent on the front right elde of my car. The treffic police had already took my car's SD card for my in-car cameré. I wish to state that I do not sustain any munas and I was driving alone at that time.





Police Station Of Origin Bukit Meran West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682 Tel No: 1800-3779999

3 of 1 Report No. 120 - 126/2012

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report: D / SGT 3 Nurjannah Binte Amran

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Other INTAN WULANDARI BUDDY SANTOSO Contact No.: 65476415 Signature Of Informant:

سيليها

Date/Time: 26/03/2022 09:07

Classification Of Case:

NP168

SN 45